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in 2020, by 2021 census tract (CT)

Source: Statistics Canada, Census of Population, 2021.

0 10 205
km

≥ 30.0%

20.0% to < 30.0%

Census subdivision

Number of CTs

Not available

10.0% to < 20.0%

< 10.0%

Greater Sudbury CMARate for
CMA
11.2%

21

247

246

2

19

1. Based on the 2018 base of the Market Basket Measure (MBM), Canada’s official poverty line. The MBM threshold for a four-person family
in the CMA of Vancouver was $50,569 in 2020. The threshold level varies for families of other sizes.


